PCMi-1000
/ADC-08FBAS
parkcontrols.com +91-80-2529 2513/ 2529 7199/ 2529 3482
PARK ITD-1020 Integrated Telemetry IF Demodulator
parkcontrols.com +91-80-2529 2513/ 2529 7199/ 2529 3482
Overview
PARK ITD-1020 is a revolutionary concept in Telemetry integrating RF down Converter, Demodulator, Bitsynchronizer, Decommuta-
tor, PCM simulator and Modulator into a single low cost portable 1U rack mount enclosure. The unit performs end to end process-

1
1
Ordering Information
The Module come with all the standard feature
The Module comes with additional feature of FEC – Viterbi decoder
The Module comes with additional feature of Simulator with IF Modulated 70 MHz output
       Module Part Number                               Module Description
PARK ITD-00-1020
Supporting software
GUI based software for Con�guring, Acquisition, Monitoring and Processing
    SOFTWARE                 DETAILS
PCC X-CAMP/X-DAAS
PARK ITD-01-1020
PARK ITD-10-1020
The Module comes with additional feature of FEC – Viterbi  and Simulator with IF Modulated
70 MHz output
PARK ITD-11-1020
SL NO COUNT
Interface Details
RJ45 port, used for con�guration and monitoring.
Note: While ordering please su�x the Module Part Number with ‘R” for Rugged Unit and “NR” for Non Rugged Unit